
BYE -
Hunter's Inn - Harris

Mulligan's Bar - Seigworth
Callahans Katz - Callahan

VFW 470 - Cox
Hartmans Pub D - McCall

Eagles - Williams
BYE -

Haggerty's Bar - Schertzer
Moose Cowher - Cowher

The O - Johnston
PFL Evolution II - Samick

Hunter Jacks - Strick
Valley Inn A - Welch

B & S Bar - Heim
BYE -

Bullshooters - Lamp
Johnson's Pizza - Peterson

Taylors Pub - Prichard
Smokin Again - Roupe

Scooters - Kerest
Lindville House - Six

Rascals - Tucker
BYE -

Sunflower - Riker
Duncan Tavern A - Rogers

Count's Tavern - Double
Grill "D" - Williams

Diamond Lunch - Johnson
Canton Moose - Krise

Dry Dock - McMillin
BYE -

Hunter's Inn - Harris
Mulligan's Bar - Seigworth

VFW 470 - Cox
Eagles - Williams

Moose Cowher - Cowher

PFL Evolution II - Samick

Hunter Jacks - Strick
B & S Bar - Heim

Johnson's Pizza - Peterson
Smokin Again - Roupe

Lindville House - Six
Rascals - Tucker

Duncan Tavern A - Rogers
Count's Tavern - Double

Canton Moose - Krise
Dry Dock - McMillin

BYE -
Callahans Katz - Callahan

Hartmans Pub D - McCall
BYE -

Haggerty's Bar - Schertzer
The O - Johnston

Valley Inn A - Welch

BYE -

Bullshooters - Lamp
Taylors Pub - Prichard

Scooters - Kerest
BYE -

Sunflower - Riker
Grill "D" - Williams

Diamond Lunch - Johnson
BYE -

Callahans Katz - Callahan
Count's Tavern - Double

Hartmans Pub D - McCall
Canton Moose - Krise

Haggerty's Bar - Schertzer

Smokin Again - Roupe

Valley Inn A - Welch
Rascals - Tucker

Taylors Pub - Prichard
PFL Evolution II - Samick

Scooters - Kerest
B & S Bar - Heim

Sunflower - Riker
Mulligan's Bar - Seigworth

Diamond Lunch - Johnson
Eagles - Williams

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

PA State Pool Tournament

Division: D Bracket:b
L23

L24

L21

L22

L19

L20

L17

L18

March 13, 2013 - 10:23 AM

64 Team Feeder Chart

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #17B

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #19B

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #23B

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #21B

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #24B

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #22B

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #20B

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #18B

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #29B

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #31B

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #25B

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #32B

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #30B

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #27B

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #28B

Winner advances to Master
Chart Match #26B

31

32

30

29

28

27

26

25

44

43

42

41

40

39

38

37


